Power & Energy Solution
Features
	� 13th Gen Intel® Processor with 8+8 Cores
	� Quad display interfaces for SCADA and more multi-display use cases
	� Support for a RAID card, HSR/PRP expansion card, and redundant PSU
	� Supports Intel® AMT, iBMC, SNMP for remote management
	� Wide operating temperature range, fanless rugged design for harsh
environments

ECU-479
Dimensions Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Part Number Description PSU COO
ECU-479-V1-S1 RPL-S Processors, 1 x PSU (AC/DC), 4 x LAN, 4 x DP, 1 x EP Slot, 4 x PCIe 1 China
ECU-479-V1-S1U RPL-S Processors, 1 x PSU (AC/DC), 4 x LAN, 4 x DP, 1 x EP Slot, 4 x PCIe 1 Taiwan
Front View Rear View
RAM Compatibility List
Part Number Size Speed Operating Temperature ECC
SQR-SD4I32G3K2SEAB 32GB 3200 -40 - 85°C Y
SQR-SD4I16G3K2SECB 16GB 3200 -40 - 85°C Y
SQR-SD4I8G3K2SEBCB 8GB 3200 -40 - 85°C Y
AQD-SD4U32E32-SBW 32GB 3200 -40 - 85°C Y
AQD-SD4U16E32-SEW 16GB 3200 -40 - 85°C Y
AQD-SD4U8GE32-SEW 8GB 3200 -40 - 85°C Y
CPU Compatibility List
Part Number Description
96MPI-13700TE-16E Intel® Core™ i7-13700TE Processor
96MPI-13500TE-14E Intel® Core™ i5-13500TE Processor
96MPI-13100TE-4E Intel® Core™ i3-13100TE Processor
OS List
Part Number Description
20706WXH1S0003 Windows 11 IoT Enterprise 64bit for Intel® Core™ i7 processors
20706WXV1S0003 Windows 11 IoT Enterprise 64bit for Intel® Core™ i5/i3 processors
20706WX1HS0127 Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2021 LTSC 64bit for Intel® Core™ i7 processors
20706WX1VS0127 Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2021 LTSC 64bit for Intel® Core™ i5/i3 processors
Optional List
Part Number Description
FRU-ECUPWR-100A PSU module 150W 100-240Vac/dc
96NIC-1G2P-PE-IN3 Intel® NIC 100/1000M dual RJ-45 PCIe x4
PCIE-1131PS-00A1E Intel® I350 Quad 1G SFP PCIe x4
PCA-TPMSPI-00A1 TPM 2.0 module by SPI for CPU cards
ECU-P1761A-AE 4-ch DI & 4-ch DO & IRIG-B board w/ ECUP slot
ECU-P1624D-B 4-port Isolated RS-232/422/485 with IRIG B
ECU-P1618D-B 8 x RS-232/422/485 w/ ECUP slot w/ ECUP slot
ECU-P1628D-B 8 x Isolated RS-232/422/485 w/ ECUP slot
ECU-P1524PE-AE 2 x SFP 100Mbps HSR/PRP Card w/ ECUP slot
ECU-P1524PE-GAE 2 x SFP Gigabit HSR/PRP Card w/ ECUP slot
ECU-P1528RE-B 8-Port RJ45 Gigabit Base Ethernet Card w/ ECUP slot
ECU-P1528PE-B 8-Port SFP Gigabit Base Ethernet Card w/ ECUP slot
ECU-P1522LPE-A 2-Port SFP Ethernet with HSR/PRP Low Profile PCIe
UNOP-1000J-BE PCI-104 & Mini-PCIe Expansion Card w/ ECUP slot
UNOP-1000K-AE PCIe Expansion Card w/ ECUP slot
RAID Set
Part Number Description